Special Events September — October 2019

Date
Saturday, September 7
12:00 p.m. —-4:00 p.m.
Rain Date — Sunday, September 8

Saturday, September 7
12:00 p.m. = 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, September 8

Sunday, September 15
7:30 a.m.

Friday, September 20
6:30 p.m. —10:00 p.m.
Saturday, September 21
11:30 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Sunday, September 29
10:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 5
7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 5
8am.-11:30 a.m.

Saturday, October 5
8:30a.m. -1 p.m.

Sunday, October 6
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 6
8:30 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

Saturday, October 19
12:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 19
11:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 20
10:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.
Rain Date — October 27

Sunday, October 20
7:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Friday, October 25
4:00 p.m. —-8:00 p.m.

Friday, October 26
6:00 p.m. —-8:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 27
lp.m.—4p.m.
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Event
Go Skate Festival

Greenwich Skatepark on Arch Street

Pemberwick Glenville Association
Valley Jam
Western Greenwich Civic Center

ONS 5 K Run
Begins at the EGCC

Tour de Greenwich
20-mile Bike Race
Greenwich High School

Food and Wine Festival
Unger Publishing LLC
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Adopt A Dog
Puttin On the Dogs — Dog Show
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Autism Bike Ride
Designated Town Roads in
Greenwich

Dana’s Angels Walk
Greenwich Point Park

ISD PTA - Color Run
Starts at Dundee School

Knights of Columbus
Flea Market
Island Beach Parking Lot

YWCA of Greenwich
Domestic Violence Walk
Bruce Park — Woods Road

Glenville School Harvest Party
Glenville School

Pumpkin Patch School Fundraiser
Old Greenwich School

O.G. Riverside Community Center
Sailboat Regatta
Binney Park

Abilis Walk
Walk/Run
Greenwich Point

Cos Cob School Fall Festival
Cos Cob School

Halloween Happenings
Western Greenwich Civic Center

Adopt A Dog
Howl n’ Prowl Costume Party
Board of Ed. Parking Lot

Contact
Parks and Recreation
www.greenwichct.gov

Vinny DeMarco
203-561-5131

Threads and Treads
203-661-0142

Unger Publishing
Suni Unger
203-588-1363

Adopt A Dog
203-629-9494

Tyler Timken
212-989-1111

Andrea Marella
203-219-0728

Kristine McCue
219-798-1367

Flea Market Hot Line
203-622-4136

Janet Eliopaulos
203-869-6501 ext. 192

Lauren Hagerty
203-813-3226

Ben Quick
203-570-2323

OGRCC
203-637-3659

Abilis of Greenwich
203-531-1880 ext. 107

Amanda JagodzinskKi
203-570-3986

Parks and Recreation
www.greenwichct.gov

Brian Gordiski
914-273-1674


http://www.greenwichct.gov/
http://www.greenwichct.gov/

